T PPN Ao©ONO U A WN =

Mannschaften

SSK Kraus
PSS-Minchen 1
VfV-Schitzen 1
Bavarian Shooters
Frankenbeit’l

De Krachbeit'l 1
GSP Oberbayern
IPSC Maxhof e.V.
VPPS Firstenfeldbruck
Schitzengold Inntal
FS Kirchweidach
VfV-Schiitzen 2

De Krachbeit'l 2
PSV-Minchen
PSS-Miinchen 2

Ismaning-Cup IPSC 2004/2005

Match 1

620,7818
619,5968
550,4001
489,2651
531,3973
427,5709
419,2583
466,5268
168,9992
435,6226
310,2031
312,8693
12,6796
186,4121
90,6848

Match 2

683,4453
651,0186
558,8464
566,3684
441,7196
484,1645
408,2306
372,6223
534,1991
377,6761
234,7976
254,1669
299,9295
121,3441
0,0000

Match 3

655,8511
634,8912
643,6533
463,4356
437,6151
490,4724
484,6113
466,6816
558,1773
331,4857
385,6839
324,2099
391,2238
0,0000
0,0000

Match 4

gesamt

1.960,0782
1.905,5066
1.752,8998
1.519,0691
1.410,7320
1.402,2078
1.312,1002
1.305,8307
1.261,3756
1.144,7844
930,6846
891,2461
703,8329
307,7562
90,6848
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Einzel Standard

Astroth, Marcus
Trautmann, Ralf
Kasberger, Hans-Jorg
Freyer, Martin
Bogner, Helmut
Braun, Werner
Barth, Tobias
Rauch, Richard
Seiler, Josef
HauBler, Uwe

Utz, Siegfried
Koppendorfer, Peter
Kratzer, Maximilian
Grunleitner, Siegfried
Schampera, Franz
Widmann, Richard
Gunther, Helmut
Lerchenmiiller, Fred
Widmann, Ernst
Moll, Andreas
Wagner, Josef
Weiser, Klaus
Olcay, Uygur
Konstantin, Andreas
Schwarz, Andreas
Loiperberger, Robert
HoilR, Georg
Dworski, Reiner
Adam, Wolfgang
Kroner, Klaus
Meier, Markus

Ismaning-Cup IPSC 2004/2005

Match 1

100,00
94,53
77,11
73,76
96,48
74,52
75,12
73,77
72,85
72,41
69,17
62,56
70,63
58,44
63,79
66,56
22,27
58,80
0,00
61,27
52,56
57,79
46,26
73,49
47,74
51,22
42,24
56,77
89,75
61,26
75,60

Match 2

88,27
76,68
100,00
85,22
77,11
63,82
73,44
64,39
61,33
54,13
34,24
58,61
53,45
62,27
59,73
63,39
76,72
52,52
79,05
36,53
61,52
45,36
51,60
0,00
45,21
47,69
42,53
50,16
0,00
0,00
61,80

Match 3

90,63
100,00
88,02
98,86
78,87
99,90
71,52
79,95
78,16
81,11
91,89
73,15
64,08
64,33
61,14
52,76
78,75
66,18
88,44
69,17
52,23
59,85
57,51
81,16
54,88
48,84
61,73
37,67
50,86
76,90
0,00

Match 4

gesamt

278,90
271,21
265,13
257,84
252,46
238,24
220,08
218,11
212,34
207,65
195,30
194,32
188,16
185,04
184,66
182,71
177,74
177,50
167,49
166,97
166,31
163,00
155,37
154,65
147,83
147,75
146,50
144,60
140,61
138,16
137,40



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Zeller, Stefan
Schmidt, Willi
Schoberl, Andreas
Glnter, Martin
Peter, Franz
Egenberger, Kuno
Seidl, Alois
Schraufstetter, Klaus
Holzner, Harry
Linow, Michael
Glas, Anton
Braun, Marc
Maier,Robert
Wobbecke, Ralf
Moll, Julian
Steinbeilier, Robert
Winklbauer, Hans
Freimiller, Sandra
Heiss, Hubert
Heitzmannsberger, Thomas
Moskopp, Georg
Dudaric, Nenad
Lang, Walter
Lamm, Ulrich
Hafner, Willi
Schiffmann, Eric
Strache, Roger
Lechner, Heinrich
Pongratz, Walter
Maier,Gerhard
Gobel, Ralf
Kirner, Olga
Koépsel, Timo
Biederer, Roman
Spiegl, Carl
Kréner, Vera

59,13
45,80
0,00
0,00
44,20
0,00
36,44
0,00
31,15
0,00
57,78
26,53
0,00
45,37
0,00
23,62
30,23
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
69,24
37,76
64,96
0,00
19,41
4,99
33,59
54,00
20,55
0,00
25,62
0,00
0,00
37,72
35,71

41,97
51,62
43,59
56,35
47,48
64,24
32,66
50,64
19,87
0,00
25,22
37,89
48,70
41,87
33,56
29,38
24,91
27,00
50,52
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
24,08
42,26
23,27
25,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,58
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

35,43
37,76
85,34
71,75
33,19
57,39
41,24
58,89
58,02
98,11
12,55
27,34
42,24
0,00
50,06
29,09
25,46
51,31
26,81
76,13
70,70
0,00
27,73
0,00
38,80
0,00
31,22
0,00
0,00
32,75
53,07
10,96
47,29
42,09
0,00
0,00

136,53
135,18
128,93
128,10
124,87
121,63
110,34
109,53
109,04
98,11
95,55
91,76
90,94
87,24
83,62
82,09
80,60
78,31
77,33
76,13
70,70
69,24
65,49
64,96
62,88
61,67
59,48
58,97
54,00
53,30
53,07
48,16
47,29
42,09
37,72
35,71



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Mahner, Hans

Schink, Michael
Frankenberger, Glnther
Grinaug, Gerd
Leuschner, Werner
Pitzl, Oliver

Honauer, Jorg

Mayer, Peter

0,00
0,00
9,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
17,95
0,00

0,00
30,66
19,23
22,95
22,23
19,76

0,00

9,59

31,05
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

31,05
30,66
28,66
22,95
22,23
19,76
17,95
9,59
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Ismaning-Cup IPSC 2004/2005

Einzel Revolver Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Wimmer, Richard 100,00 78,93 100,00
Wittmann, Klaus 87,63 100,00 53,91
Leuschner, Werner 51,55 0,00 42,58
Freimuller, Norbert 19,80 0,00 0,00

gesamt

278,93

241,54
94,13

19,80
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Einzel Open

De Ahna, Fritz
Freimduller, Norbert
Hehnen, Renate
Linow, Michael
Rengart, Norbert
Schoéberl, Marion

Ismaning-Cup IPSC 2004/2005

Match 1

0,00
0,00
100,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Match 2

98,02
56,20
0,00
100,00
0,00
45,49

Match 3 Match 4

68,24
45,65
0,00
0,00
100,00
0,00

gesamt

166,26
101,85
100,00
100,00
100,00
45,49
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Ismaning-Cup IPSC 2004/2005

Einzel Production Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Herzig, Alexander 100,00 100,00 74,04
Moll, Babette 94,60 58,84 0,00
von Streit, Dietrich 0,00 0,00 100,00

Match 4

gesamt

274,04
153,44
100,00



